PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Malcolm R. Kahn	06/27/2007	
Piu Francis Man	06/11/2007	
Glenn Martin	06/01/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sensicore, Inc.	
Street Address:	755 Phoenix Drive	
City:	Ann Arbor	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48108	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11508172

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)739-3900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (650) 739-3939

Email: jwpeterson@jonesday.com,alwallace@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: James W. Peterson Address Line 1: 222 East 41st Street

Address Line 2: Jones Day

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017-6702

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	948576-800005	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James W. Peterson	

Total Attachments: 2 source=11508172#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019572 FRAME: 0254

500317231

740.00 1000 source=11508172#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 019572 FRAME: 0255

Attorney Docket No.: 948576-800005

JOINT-Utility

ASSIGNMENT

2620	WHEREAS, MALCOLM R. KAHN, PIU FRANCIS MAN and GLENN MARTIN, citizens of the United States, Cana ited States, respectively, residing at 301 Wichita Trail, Franklin Lakes, New Jersey 07417; 114 Monet Circle, Wilmington, DE 106 Kiltartan, Farmington Hills, MI 48834, respectively, are the inventors of the invention in MULTI-SENSOR SYSTEM FOONITORING WITH SELECTIVE EXPOSURE OF SENSORS for which we have executed an application for a Patent of the United States, Cana which is executed on —————————————————————————————————	19808 and
\boxtimes	which is identified by Jones Day docket no. 948576-800005	
\boxtimes	which was filed on October 24, 2006, Application No. 11/508,172	
	We hereby authorize and request attorney(s), James W. Peterson, at Jones Day, 222 East 41st Street, New York, New York insert here in parentheses (Application number, filed) the filing date and application numbapplication when known.	k 10017 to per of said
and is de	WHEREAS, SENSICORE, INC., having an office for the transaction of business at 755 Phoenix Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 4810 esirous of obtaining our entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application:	8, ASSIGNEE,
herel inter Pater prote in ar prior Prote as m and	NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the said ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by the by sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, our entire rest in, to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for my country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for rity rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Confection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such applications which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions sues thereof;	ese presents do right, title and thereof, and all ustrial property said invention or the same the vention for the lication is filed, ors' certificates
	AND WE HEREBY authorize and request the Commissioner for Patents and any Official of any country or countries ted States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as afosame to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.	foreign to the resaid, to issue
exec	AND WE HEREBY covenant and agree that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and the cuted, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.	at we have not
conti	AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute inuing, reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said A essors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.	all divisional.
Dat	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, We hereunto set our hands and seal the day and year set opposite our respective signature te Malcolm R. KAHN	res. L.S.
Dat	te, 2007 Piu Francis MAN	L.S.
Dat	10 1 June 2007 The B Mars	1 9

Glenn MARTIN

PATENT

REEL: 019572 FRAME: 0256

Attorney Docket No.: 948576-800005

JOINT-Utility

ASSIGNMENT

2620 MO	ed States, respectively, residing at 301 W 06 Kiltartan, Farmington Hills, MI 4883 NITORING WITH SELECTIVE EXPOS	/ichita Trail, F 4, respectively,	CIS MAN and GLENN MARTIN, citizens of the United States, Cana ranklin Lakes, New Jersey 07417; 114 Monet Circle, Wilmington, DE, are the inventors of the invention in MULTI-SENSOR SYSTEM FO (SORS for which we have executed an application for a Patent of the loor	7 19808 and R FLUID
\boxtimes	which is identified by Jones Day docket	no. 948576-80	00005	
\boxtimes	which was filed on October 24, 2006, A	pplication No.	11/508,172	
	We hereby authorize and request attorn insert here in parentheses (Application application when known.	ey(s), James W number,	V. Peterson, at Jones Day, 222 East 41st Street, New York, New York filed) the filing date and application numbers.	c 10017 to per of said
and is de	WHEREAS, SENSICORE, INC., having sirous of obtaining our entire right, title a	an office for tand interest in,	the transaction of business at 755 Phoenix Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 4810 to and under the said invention and the said application:	8, ASSIGNEE,
herel inter- Pater prote n and Prote as m	eccipt of which is hereby acknowledged by sell, assign, transfer and set over, unest in, to and under the said invention, a nets of the United States which may be greation, including, without limitation, all a y country or countries foreign to the Unity rights derived from said United States the countries of Industrial Property, or any other ay be applicable; and all forms of industing the section of Industrial Property.	, we, the said As to the said As and the said Ur granted thereor applications for hited States, to tes applicational rinternational rial property p	of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by the SIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, our entire nited States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for indirector, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for gether with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Con agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, invently country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions	ese presents do right, title and thereof, and all ustrial property said invention or the same the vention for the lication is filed, ors' certificates
Unite	ed States, whose duty it is to issue paten	ts or other evid	ommissioner for Patents and any Official of any country or countries dence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as aforentatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.	resaid, to issue
exec	AND WE HEREBY covenant and atted, and will not execute, any agreemen		have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and th rewith.	at we have not
conti	assigns, any facts known to us respecting nuing, reissue and foreign applications	g said inventic , make all rig	nat we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal on, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute htful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said Amforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.	all divisional,
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, We	hereunto set or	ur hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signature	res.
Dat	e	, 2007_	Malcolm R. KAHN	L.S.
Dat	e June 11, 2007	, 2007	Piu Francis MAN	L.S.
Dat	e	, 2007	Glenn MARTIN	L.S.

RECORDED: 07/18/2007